Izlagači / Exhibitors:
01. Bajpe Aggarwal Rekha (IND) re4clay@gmail.com                       
02. Dilek Alkan Ozdemir (TUR) dalkan@anadolu.edu.tr
03. Sandra Ban (CRO)sanbanfree@gmail.com 
04. Vanda Bilinski (CRO) vandab@sunrise.ch 
05. Rachel Cadmor (ISR) cadmor@bezenqint.net                         
06. Adil Feyza Cakir Özgündogdu (TUR) feyzaozgundogdu@gmail.com
07. Dragica Čadež Lapajne (SLO) dragica.cadez@gmail.com
08. Helena Čutura (CRO) helena.cutura@gmail.com
09. Greg Daly (AUS) gregdaly@mac.com
010. Christopher Davis-Benavides (PER/USA) cdavisb@uwm.edu
011. Nora De Saint-Picman (FRA /SLO) nora.desaintpicman@gmail.com
012. Lale Demir Oransai (TUR) idemir@anadolu.edu.tr
013. Lale Dilbaş (TUR) laleandic@gmail.com
014. Nadica Eichhorn (CRO) nadica.eichhorn@zg.t-com.hr
015. Narcisa Glažar (CRO)narcisa.glazar@gmail.com 
016. Giulia Gorlova (RUS) info@gorlovart.it
017. Ana Haberman (SLO)anahaberman@gmail.com  
018. Ezgi Hakan Verdu Martinez (TUR) ehakan@anadolu.edu.tr
019. Đurđica Horvat (CRO) durica61@yahoo.com
020. Demet Iper Dicle (TUR) demetdicle@hotmail.com
021. Vesna Kajić Lalić (CRO) vesna.kajic@gmail.com
022. Meta Kastelic (SLO) metakastelic@yahoo.com 
023. Keramika Nova (CRO) jasna.lamza@gmail.com
024. Nivea Kofol (SLO) nivea.kofol@gmail.com
025. Darinka Lapajne (SLO) darinka.lapajne@gmail.com
026. Ljubica Lovrenčić (CRO) L-L@zg.t-com.hr
027. Giuseppe Lucietti (ITA) +390424828596
028. Višnja Markovinović (CRO) visnja.markovinovic@gmail.com
029. Slavko Medić (CRO) vjekoslav.medic@gmail.com
030. Supriya Menon (IND) supriya@auroville.org.in
031. Marika Mihaljfi (SRB)marika.mihaljfi@gmail.com 
032. Orjenka Mirjan (CRO) Bersečka 6, 10000 ZAGREB
033. Mirta Morigi (ITA) mirtamorigi@gmail.com
034. Aigi Orav (EST) aigi.orav@gmail.com
035. Bruno Paladin (CRO) atelierpaladin@yahoo.it
036. Valerija Polanec (CRO) valerija@valerijapolanec.com 

037. Hanibal Salvaro (CRO)ladica14@gmail.com 
038. Shayonti Salvi (IND) shayontisalvi@yahoo.co.in
039. Cesare Sartori (ITA) sartoriceramiche@libero.it
040. Vania Sartoro (ITA) sartoriceramiche@libero.it
041. Natasa Sedej (SLO) natasasedej@windowslive.com   
042. Ellen Spijkstra (NAT) espijkstra@gmail.com
043. Weronika Surma (POL) weronikasurma@gmail.com
044. Lučka Šićarov (SLO) lucka.sicarov@gmail.com 
045. Claudia von Boch (SUI) cvboch@bluewin.ch
046. Wu Hao (CHA) 448475980@qq.com 
047. Nada Žiljak (CRO) vziljak@grf.hr  
048. Ferdinand Žorž (SLO) ferdozorz@gmail.com 
